
Goiânia (3.835 km)

19 - 22 março 2015

2ª Corrida, 22/3/2015 8:42 Classification on the total laps

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 22/3/2015 9:24

1 28 Danilo Dirani Bravar Turismo 24 00:37:14.063 148.31 1:31.855 5 - -

2 23 Marco Cozzi W2 Racing Turismo 24 00:37:18.958 147.99 1:32.157 8 4.895 4.895

3 35 Gabriel Robe Motortech Competições Turismo 24 00:37:21.301 147.84 1:32.085 5 7.238 2.343

4 99 Edson Coelho J. Star Racing Turismo 24 00:37:37.897 146.75 1:32.430 7 23.834 16.596

5 66 Felipe Guimarães W2 Racing Turismo 24 00:37:41.929 146.49 1:31.734 9 27.866 4.032

6 53 Gustavo Lima C2 Motorsport Turismo 24 00:37:44.410 146.33 1:32.642 14 30.347 2.481

7 11 Pedro Boesel Hitech Racing Turismo 24 00:37:56.456 145.55 1:33.368 6 42.393 12.046

8 3 Tito Morestoni R Sports Turismo 24 00:38:14.916 144.38 1:33.926 4 1:00.853 18.460

9 55 Renato Braga R K L Motorsports Turismo 24 00:38:47.924 142.33 1:34.911 4 1:33.861 33.008

10 31 Marcio Campos Motortech Competições Turismo 23 00:37:38.143 140.62 1:31.496 16 1  Lp. 1  Lp.

11 79 Adibe Marques Voxx Racing Turismo 23 00:38:05.131 138.96 1:33.571 9 1  Lp. 26.988

12 9 Felipe Donato Nascar Motorsport Turismo 22 00:35:08.274 144.07 1:33.517 16 2  Lp. 1  Lp.

13 69 Gustavo Myasava J. Star Racing Turismo 19 00:29:41.494 147.24 1:32.539 6 5  Lp. 3  Lp.

14 2 Mauri Zacarelli R Sports Turismo 15 00:24:44.022 139.55 1:35.220 8 9  Lp. 4  Lp.

15 36 Flavio Matheus C2 Motorsport Turismo 5 00:08:08.628 141.27 1:34.131 2 19  Lp. 10  Lp.

16 128 Dennis Dirani Voxx Racing Turismo 5 00:08:30.040 135.34 1:37.974 5 19  Lp. 21.412

17 120 Marco Tulio Hitech Racing Turismo 2 00:03:21.833 136.81 1:34.117 2 22  Lp. 3  Lp.

18 33 Antonio Matiazi R K L Motorsports Turismo 0 - - - 0 - -
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